
SCHOOL FOR ADVANCED RESEARCH IN PETROCHEMICALS (SARP) - LARPM 

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

(Dept. of Chemicals & Petrochemicals, Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizer, Govt. of India) 

B-25, C.N.I. Complex, Patia, Bhubaneswar – 751 024 (Odisha) 

Tel: 2740173, Fax: 0674-2740463 

Email :larpmcipet@larpm.in 

  

e-TENDER NOTICE : CIPET:SARP-LARPM/E-Ten/Equip/2021-22/09  

 

CIPET: SARP-LARPM, Bhubaneswar invites bids through e-Tender UNDER SINGLE STAGE 

TWO BIDSYSTEM IN e-TENDER PORTAL (www.tenderwizard.com/CIPET) from Reputed 

Suppliers/ Manufacturers / Authorized Dealer & Distributors for supply & installation of the 

following equipment at CIPET: SARP-LARPM, Bhubaneswar.  Bid offers should be of two parts 

viz., Technical Bid & Commercial Bid.  

 

Sl. No. Name of the Equipments Tender No. 

1.  Thin Polymer Film Uniaxial Stretching Machine 
CIPET:SARP-LARPM/E-
Ten/Equip/2021-22/09 

 

Bidders are requested to visit the web-site www.tenderwizard.com/CIPET or www.cipet.gov.in 

and submit their offers electronically. It may be noted that offers submitted on paper manually 

or the offers sent by post shall not be accepted. The last date for submission of the bid is as 

mentioned below: 

 

Last date for the online submission of the bid   : 08.12.2021, 03.00 P.M. 

Opening of Technical bid          : 08.12.2021, 03.30 P.M. 

Opening of Commercial bid          : After Evaluation of Technical Bid 
 
For further clarification, please contact no. 0674-2740173 
 

Note  :- Further if any e-Tender queries please contact the following officials of                       
e-tenderwizard: 

Sl. No. Name of the Official Contact Number e-mail ID 

01. Mr. S.K. Mohapatra 7377708585 twhelpdesk404@gmail.com 

02. Mr. Swades Kumar Bal 7008064095 twhelpdesk404@gmail.com 

 

CIPET:SARP-LARPM reserves the absolute right to accept/reject any or all bids at any stage of 

the tender process without assigning any reason whatsoever.  

 

 

Purchase Officer, CIPET:SARP-LARPM 

 

 


